
PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT ASSOCIATION OF MINNESOTA
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0002-00 AITKIN COUNTY 0.00615500                     272,044$                              188,722$                          1,533,600$                              (882,682)$                               

0006-00 ANOKA COUNTY 0.06594200                     2,868,212                             1,925,139                         15,644,111                              (9,004,155)                              

0008-01 BECKER COUNTY 0.00957300                     365,302                                264,557                            2,149,848                                (1,237,371)                              

0010-00 BELTRAMI COUNTY 0.00881700                     420,904                                284,104                            2,308,691                                (1,328,794)                              

0012-00 BENTON COUNTY REVENUE 0.00928600                     428,091                                296,888                            2,412,575                                (1,388,586)                              

0016-00 BLUE EARTH COUNTY 0.01022000                     406,483                                292,797                            2,379,337                                (1,369,456)                              

0018-00 BROWN COUNTY 0.00374700                     179,238                                115,387                            937,657                                    (539,680)                                  

0020-00 CARLTON COUNTY 0.00612200                     271,366                                177,972                            1,446,240                                (832,401)                                  

0022-00 CARVER COUNTY 0.01278500                     620,032                                406,271                            3,301,450                                (1,900,189)                              

0024-00 CASS COUNTY 0.00462000                     184,572                                131,426                            1,068,000                                (614,700)                                  

0026-00 CHIPPEWA COUNTY 0.00339900                     163,461                                106,574                            866,040                                    (498,460)                                  

0030-00 CHISAGO COUNTY 0.00704100                     335,964                                225,397                            1,831,628                                (1,054,215)                              

0032-00 CLAY COUNTY 0.02629700                     998,262                                669,873                            5,443,538                                (3,133,093)                              

0034-00 CLEARWATER COUNTY 0.00272000                     123,364                                71,986                              584,972                                    (336,688)                                  

0040-00 COTTONWOOD COUNTY 0.00321100                     146,916                                100,318                            815,208                                    (469,203)                                  

0042-01 CROW WING COUNTY 0.01570500                     708,498                                514,265                            4,179,031                                (2,405,291)                              

0046-00 DAKOTA COUNTY 0.03557300                     1,535,975                             1,139,566                         9,260,362                                (5,329,912)                              

0050-00 DOUGLAS COUNTY 0.00779700                     342,202                                237,734                            1,931,877                                (1,111,915)                              

0052-00 FARIBAULT COUNTY CENTRAL SERVICES 0.00413200                     194,246                                116,078                            943,276                                    (542,914)                                  

0054-00 FILLMORE COUNTY 0.00344800                     133,355                                115,879                            941,660                                    (541,983)                                  

0056-01 FREEBORN COUNTY 0.00967200                     402,325                                274,019                            2,226,738                                (1,281,626)                              

0058-00 GOODHUE COUNTY 0.01232900                     512,037                                372,518                            3,027,161                                (1,742,319)                              

0138-00 HOUSTON COUNTY 0.00440400                     216,125                                135,622                            1,102,097                                (634,325)                                  

0140-00 HUBBARD COUNTY 0.01073200                     487,039                                326,183                            2,650,638                                (1,525,606)                              

0142-00 ISANTI COUNTY 0.00869900                     418,056                                265,323                            2,156,070                                (1,240,952)                              

0144-00 ITASCA COUNTY 0.01157400                     296,409                                220,909                            1,795,156                                (1,033,224)                              

0148-00 JACKSON COUNTY 0.00281300                     148,589                                87,718                              712,818                                    (410,271)                                  

0150-00 KANABEC COUNTY REVENUE 0.00753000                     314,627                                223,701                            1,817,847                                (1,046,283)                              

0152-00 KANDIYOHI COUNTY 0.01517100                     620,574                                435,485                            3,538,844                                (2,036,824)                              

0156-00 KITTSON COUNTY 0.00160600                     85,799                                  51,150                              415,660                                    (239,238)                                  

0158-00 KOOCHICHING COUNTY 0.00295200                     112,877                                80,565                              654,693                                    (376,816)                                  

0160-00 LAC QUI PARLE COUNTY AUDITOR 0.00109700                     53,839                                  39,778                              323,249                                    (186,050)                                  

0162-00 LAKE COUNTY 0.00292500                     140,588                                88,646                              720,355                                    (414,609)                                  

0164-01 LAKE OF THE WOODS COUNTY 0.00142700                     63,377                                  42,919                              348,771                                    (200,739)                                  

0166-00 LE SUEUR COUNTY 0.00642700                     269,738                                193,436                            1,571,901                                (904,726)                                  

0168-00 LINCOLN COUNTY 0.00155500                     91,043                                  48,613                              395,043                                    (227,372)                                  

0172-00 LYON COUNTY 0.00511400                     226,296                                170,527                            1,385,741                                (797,580)                                  

0176-00 MAHNOMEN COUNTY 0.00156900                     60,620                                  45,485                              369,622                                    (212,740)                                  

0178-00 MARSHALL COUNTY 0.00283500                     132,405                                86,658                              704,199                                    (405,310)                                  

0180-00 MARTIN COUNTY 0.00418400                     176,978                                128,856                            1,047,116                                (602,680)                                  

0181-00 MC LEOD COUNTY 0.00594700                     253,962                                175,659                            1,427,441                                (821,581)                                  

0182-00 MEEKER COUNTY 0.00365800                     170,875                                125,002                            1,015,796                                (584,653)                                  

0186-00 MILLE LACS COUNTY 0.00727300                     300,342                                217,797                            1,769,868                                (1,018,669)                              

0188-00 MORRISON COUNTY 0.00450100                     213,729                                139,839                            1,136,360                                (654,046)                                  

0190-01 MOWER COUNTY 0.00940100                     402,279                                283,095                            2,300,495                                (1,324,078)                              

0194-00 NICOLLET COUNTY 0.00409800                     172,593                                126,333                            1,026,611                                (590,878)                                  

0196-00 NOBLES COUNTY 0.00544600                     266,393                                168,280                            1,367,477                                (787,068)                                  

0202-00 OLMSTED  COUNTY 0.02691700                     1,277,493                             866,131                            7,038,374                                (4,051,020)                              
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0206-00 OTTER TAIL COUNTY 0.00724800                     427,594                                289,212                            2,350,202                                (1,352,687)                              

0208-00 PENNINGTON COUNTY REVENUE 0.00689400                     317,023                                217,004                            1,763,424                                (1,014,959)                              

0212-00 PINE COUNTY 0.00899100                     430,532                                281,880                            2,290,616                                (1,318,392)                              

0214-00 PIPESTONE COUNTY 0.00252500                     102,887                                70,150                              570,053                                    (328,101)                                  

0230-01 RAMSEY COUNTY 0.08882300                     4,495,999                             2,849,815                         23,158,232                              (13,328,997)                            

0292-00 REDWOOD COUNTY 0.00379000                     168,343                                120,002                            975,165                                    (561,268)                                  

0296-00 RENVILLE COUNTY 0.00466200                     220,194                                143,752                            1,168,160                                (672,348)                                  

0298-00 RICE COUNTY 0.00903900                     332,799                                222,337                            1,806,763                                (1,039,904)                              

0304-00 ROSEAU COUNTY 0.00320700                     149,764                                112,114                            911,064                                    (524,374)                                  

0308-00 ST LOUIS COUNTY 0.02163600                     933,031                                671,039                            5,453,016                                (3,138,548)                              

0318-00 SCOTT COUNTY 0.02393100                     1,022,537                             713,625                            5,799,077                                (3,337,728)                              

0320-01 SHERBURNE COUNTY 0.04842100                     2,110,034                             1,446,792                         11,756,952                              (6,766,854)                              

0322-00 SIBLEY COUNTY 0.00352000                     157,765                                110,396                            897,104                                    (516,339)                                  

0324-00 STEARNS COUNTY 0.02472800                     1,173,522                             755,694                            6,140,935                                (3,534,489)                              

0326-00 STEELE COUNTY 0.00950800                     431,211                                291,225                            2,366,559                                (1,362,101)                              

0332-00 SWIFT COUNTY 0.00309100                     129,648                                90,543                              735,775                                    (423,484)                                  

0334-00 TODD COUNTY 0.00264300                     124,901                                85,162                              692,045                                    (398,315)                                  

0336-00 TRAVERSE COUNTY 0.00245100                     128,563                                90,963                              739,187                                    (425,448)                                  

0338-00 WABASHA COUNTY 0.00416400                     192,935                                131,310                            1,067,052                                (614,155)                                  

0340-00 WADENA COUNTY 0.00262600                     127,569                                80,408                              653,411                                    (376,078)                                  

0342-00 WASECA COUNTY 0.00213000                     104,198                                64,517                              524,283                                    (301,757)                                  

0344-00 WASHINGTON COUNTY 0.02616100                     1,182,563                             801,638                            6,514,292                                (3,749,379)                              

0346-00 WATONWAN COUNTY 0.00167000                     70,972                                  51,618                              419,462                                    (241,426)                                  

0348-00 WILKIN COUNTY 0.00326400                     134,801                                98,325                              799,007                                    (459,878)                                  

0350-03 WINONA COUNTY 0.00697800                     215,763                                190,999                            1,552,098                                (893,329)                                  

0352-01 WRIGHT COUNTY 0.02319700                     936,422                                720,499                            5,854,939                                (3,369,880)                              

0354-00 YELLOW MEDICINE COUNTY 0.00360000                     182,086                                112,371                            913,149                                    (525,574)                                  

0400-00 HENNEPIN COUNTY 0.14097000                     7,072,865                             4,471,484                         36,336,270                              (20,913,774)                            

0760-00 ARROWHEAD REGIONAL CORRECTIONS 0.02016000                     990,080                                653,907                            5,313,797                                (3,058,419)                              

0779-00 NORTHWESTERN JUVENILE CENTER 0.01291200                     587,349                                365,042                            2,966,416                                (1,707,356)                              

0809-00 HENNEPIN HEALTHCARE SYSTEM 0.01856400                     604,120                                428,587                            3,482,794                                (2,004,563)                              

1130-01 BEMIDJI ISD-31 0.00023600                     16,138                                  8,496                                69,041                                      (39,737)                                    

3498-00 CITY OF BLOOMINGTON 0.00052900                     -                                             7,568                                61,503                                      (35,399)                                    

9395-00 TRI-COUNTY COMMUNITY CORRECTIONS 0.01360200                     580,477                                411,799                            3,346,374                                (1,926,045)                              

9397-49 PRAIRIE LAKES YOUTH PROGRAMS 0.01568400                     764,914                                516,543                            4,197,540                                (2,415,944)                              

9999-99 NO-EMPLOYER LISTED - ROUNDING -                                    (90)                                        -                                         -                                                 -                                                

TOTAL 45,205,000$                        30,478,000$                    247,671,000$                          (142,550,000)$                        
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